Fullermoney.com Private Hospital and Clinic shares May 15th 2012.

Ticker Exch [Name Mkt Cap P/E | YId% Jindustry Sector

SHL AU |SONIC HEALTHCARE LTD 4890222168] 16.12 | 5.33 |Healthcare-Services MRI/Medical Diag Imaging
RHC AU |RAMSAY HEALTH CARE LTD 4084062012 19.77 | 3.89 [Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

PRY AU |PRIMARY HEALTH CARE LTD 1434911499| 13.62 | 5.00 [Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

DASA3 BZ |DIAGNOSTICOS DA AMERICA SA 4393304688 31.67 | 0.91 [Healthcare-Services Medical Labs&Testing Srv
FLRY3 BZ |FLEURY SA 3919837402| 33.77 | 0.80 [Healthcare-Services Medical Labs&Testing Srv
300015 CH JAIER EYE HOSPITAL GROUP CO-A 8843041016] 48.19 | 1.18 [Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals
BANMED | CI |BANMEDICA SA 6.76E+11] 15.60 | 3.93 |Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

CLC CN |CML HEALTHCARE INC 871553344.7] 11.70 | 7.78 |Healthcare-Services MRI/Medical Diag Imaging
ORP FP |ORPEA 1302950684| 13.82 | 0.87 |Healthcare-Services Medical-Nursing Homes
FRE GR |FRESENIUS SE & CO KGAA 13621762695] 15.82 | 2.35 JHealthcare-Products Medical Products

ICON ID JICON PLC 1018750244| 55.08 | N/A [Healthcare-Services Medical Labs&Testing Srv
APHS IN JAPOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE 84492093750] 42.34 | 0.60 |Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

FORH IN JFORTIS HEALTHCARE LTD 39646835938| 30.28 | N/A |Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

4544 JP |MIRACA HOLDINGS INC 1.80E+11] 14.55 | 2.28 |Healthcare-Services Medical Labs&Testing Srv
9792 JP INICHII GAKKAN CO 73163984375] 15.88 | 1.60 |Commercial Services Commercial Services

KPJ MK |KPJ HEALTHCARE BERHAD 3463628662 23.65 | 2.16 |Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

RYM NZ |[RYMAN HEALTHCARE LTD 1585000000] 14.68 | 2.43 JHealthcare-Services Retirement/Aged Care
LHC SJ |LIFE HEALTHCARE GROUP HOLDIN 28087552734] 20.62 | 3.15 JHealthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

MDC S) |MEDICLINIC INTERNATIONAL LTD 25081525391] 20.11 | 1.90 [Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

NTC SJ INETCARE LTD 20202492188] 11.43 | 3.81 JHealthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

RFMD SP |RAFFLES MEDICAL GROUP LTD 1224692017] 23.55 | 2.85 |Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

BGH TB |BANGKOK DUSIT MED SERVICE 1.39E+11] 20.36 | 1.22 |Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

BH TB |BUMRUNGRAD HOSPITAL PUB CO 44431988281| 25.31 | 1.80 JHealthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

ACIBD TI |ACIBADEM SAGLIK HIZMETLERI 2370000000] 81.12 | N/A [Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

HCA US |HCA HOLDINGS INC 11408597656] 8.34 | 7.69 JHealthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

DGX US |QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 9103358398] 12.66 | 0.94 [Healthcare-Services Medical Labs&Testing Srv
LH US JLABORATORY CRP OF AMER HLDGS 8360616211] 14.29 | N/A |Healthcare-Services Medical Labs&Testing Srv
DVA US |DAVITA INC 7736200195] 14.53 | N/A [Healthcare-Services Dialysis Centers

UHS US |UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES-B 3805249512 9.99 | 0.51 |Healthcare-Services Medical-Hospitals

MD US |MEDNAX INC 3170452148 14.28 | N/A |Healthcare-Services Phys Practice Mgmnt
CVD US JCOVANCE INC 2533743408| 16.92 | N/A [Healthcare-Services Medical Labs&Testing Srv




LNCR
BKD
THC
CYH
HLS
LPNT
CRL
HMA
PRXL
TMH
SEM
AIRM
CHE
GHDX
WX
NEOG
AMSG
HGR

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

LINCARE HOLDINGS INC
BROOKDALE SENIOR LIVING INC
TENET HEALTHCARE CORP
COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEMS INC
HEALTHSOUTH CORP

LIFEPOINT HOSPITALS INC
CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES
HEALTH MGMT ASSOCIATES INC-A
PAREXEL INTERNATIONAL CORP
TEAM HEALTH HOLDINGS INC
SELECT MEDICAL HOLDINGS CORP
AIR METHODS CORP

CHEMED CORP

GENOMIC HEALTH INC

WUXI PHARMATECH INC-ADR
NEOGEN CORP

AMSURG CORP

HANGER ORTHOPEDIC GROUP INC

2127807617
2083387939
2073201172
2045434326
1963267700
1764884521
1686970703
1621313354
1546318115
1530350952
1272331177
1213962158
1127760620
1030045166
1028082275
909165344.2
907311340.3
774461486.8

12.43
N/A
13.92
4.70
12.18
10.27
15.86
8.00
28.34
18.57
9.12
21.93
12.97
122.21
12.92
41.06
15.85
13.56

3.24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1.06
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Healthcare-Services
Healthcare-Services
Healthcare-Services
Healthcare-Services
Healthcare-Services
Healthcare-Services
Biotechnology
Healthcare-Services
Commercial Services
Commercial Services
Healthcare-Services
Healthcare-Services
Commercial Services
Healthcare-Products
Commercial Services
Pharmaceuticals
Healthcare-Services
Healthcare-Products

Medical-Outptnt/Home Med
Retirement/Aged Care
Medical-Hospitals
Medical-Hospitals

Phys Therapy/Rehab Cntrs
Medical-Hospitals
Medical-Biomedical/Gene
Medical-Hospitals
Research&Development
Human Resources
Medical-Hospitals
Medical-Outptnt/Home Med
Divers Oper/Commer Serv
Medical Instruments
Research&Development
Veterinary Diagnostics
Medical-Outptnt/Home Med
Medical Products




