Fullermoney.com Private Hospital and Clinic shares May 15th 2012.											
Ticker	Exch	Name	Mkt Cap	P/E	Yld%	Industry	Sector				
SHL	AU	SONIC HEALTHCARE LTD	4890222168	16.12	5.33	Healthcare-Services	MRI/Medical Diag Imaging				
RHC	AU	RAMSAY HEALTH CARE LTD	4084062012	19.77	3.89	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
PRY	AU	PRIMARY HEALTH CARE LTD	1434911499	13.62	5.00	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
DASA3	ΒZ	DIAGNOSTICOS DA AMERICA SA	4393304688	31.67	0.91	Healthcare-Services	Medical Labs&Testing Srv				
FLRY3	ΒZ	FLEURY SA	3919837402	33.77	0.80	Healthcare-Services	Medical Labs&Testing Srv				
300015	СН	AIER EYE HOSPITAL GROUP CO-A	8843041016	48.19	1.18	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
BANMED	CI	BANMEDICA SA	6.76E+11	15.60	3.93	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
CLC	CN	CML HEALTHCARE INC	871553344.7	11.70	7.78	Healthcare-Services	MRI/Medical Diag Imaging				
ORP	FP	ORPEA	1302950684	13.82	0.87	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Nursing Homes				
FRE	GR	FRESENIUS SE & CO KGAA	13621762695	15.82	2.35	Healthcare-Products	Medical Products				
ICON	ID	ICON PLC	1018750244	55.08	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical Labs&Testing Srv				
APHS	IN	APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE	84492093750	42.34	0.60	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
FORH	IN	FORTIS HEALTHCARE LTD	39646835938	30.28	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
4544	JP	MIRACA HOLDINGS INC	1.80E+11	14.55	2.28	Healthcare-Services	Medical Labs&Testing Srv				
9792	JP	NICHII GAKKAN CO	73163984375	15.88	1.60	Commercial Services	Commercial Services				
КРЈ	MK	KPJ HEALTHCARE BERHAD	3463628662	23.65	2.16	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
RYM	NZ	RYMAN HEALTHCARE LTD	1585000000	14.68	2.43	Healthcare-Services	Retirement/Aged Care				
LHC	SJ	LIFE HEALTHCARE GROUP HOLDIN	28087552734	20.62	3.15	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
MDC	SJ	MEDICLINIC INTERNATIONAL LTD	25081525391	20.11	1.90	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
NTC	SJ	NETCARE LTD	20202492188	11.43	3.81	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
RFMD	SP	RAFFLES MEDICAL GROUP LTD	1224692017	23.55	2.85	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
BGH	ΤВ	BANGKOK DUSIT MED SERVICE	1.39E+11	20.36	1.22	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
BH	ΤВ	BUMRUNGRAD HOSPITAL PUB CO	44431988281	25.31	1.80	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
ACIBD	TI	ACIBADEM SAGLIK HIZMETLERI	237000000	81.12	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
HCA	US	HCA HOLDINGS INC	11408597656	8.34	7.69	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
DGX	US	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	9103358398	12.66	0.94	Healthcare-Services	Medical Labs&Testing Srv				
LH	US	LABORATORY CRP OF AMER HLDGS	8360616211	14.29	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical Labs&Testing Srv				
DVA	US	DAVITA INC	7736200195	14.53	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Dialysis Centers				
UHS	US	UNIVERSAL HEALTH SERVICES-B	3805249512	9.99	0.51	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals				
MD	US	MEDNAX INC	3170452148	14.28	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Phys Practice Mgmnt				
CVD	US	COVANCE INC	2533743408	16.92	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical Labs&Testing Srv				

LNCR	US	LINCARE HOLDINGS INC	2127807617	12.43	3.24	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Outptnt/Home Med
BKD	US	BROOKDALE SENIOR LIVING INC	2083387939	N/A	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Retirement/Aged Care
тнс	US	TENET HEALTHCARE CORP	2073201172	13.92	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals
СҮН	US	COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEMS INC	2045434326	4.70	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals
HLS	US	HEALTHSOUTH CORP	1963267700	12.18	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Phys Therapy/Rehab Cntrs
LPNT	US	LIFEPOINT HOSPITALS INC	1764884521	10.27	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals
CRL	US	CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES	1686970703	15.86	N/A	Biotechnology	Medical-Biomedical/Gene
HMA	US	HEALTH MGMT ASSOCIATES INC-A	1621313354	8.00	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals
PRXL	US	PAREXEL INTERNATIONAL CORP	1546318115	28.34	N/A	Commercial Services	Research&Development
ТМН	US	TEAM HEALTH HOLDINGS INC	1530350952	18.57	N/A	Commercial Services	Human Resources
SEM	US	SELECT MEDICAL HOLDINGS CORP	1272331177	9.12	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Hospitals
AIRM	US	AIR METHODS CORP	1213962158	21.93	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Outptnt/Home Med
CHE	US	CHEMED CORP	1127760620	12.97	1.06	Commercial Services	Divers Oper/Commer Serv
GHDX	US	GENOMIC HEALTH INC	1030045166	122.21	N/A	Healthcare-Products	Medical Instruments
WX	US	WUXI PHARMATECH INC-ADR	1028082275	12.92	N/A	Commercial Services	Research&Development
NEOG	US	NEOGEN CORP	909165344.2	41.06	N/A	Pharmaceuticals	Veterinary Diagnostics
AMSG	US	AMSURG CORP	907311340.3	15.85	N/A	Healthcare-Services	Medical-Outptnt/Home Med
HGR	US	HANGER ORTHOPEDIC GROUP INC	774461486.8	13.56	N/A	Healthcare-Products	Medical Products